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MOHEAEJ/IbHNK

229/2021
457/2021
65/2021

50/2021
YTB.
202/2021
484/2021
574/573/2021

BTOPHUK

279/2021
457/2021
Mnpom.

348/2021

256/2021

496/2021
574/573/2021

CPEAA
Mnpom.
Mnpom.
457/2021

148/2021

328/2021
491/2021
574/573/2021

HOBHOE MEHKO. OB3

PauunoH Bbixop
3aBTpak
Kawa monoyHas "[pyx6a" c
Mac/ioM o 15075
Yain ¢ caxapom 200
BaToH ¢ cbipom 10/35
O6ep
NKpa KabaykoBas 40
dune KypuHoe 3aneuy. c celpom 90
Kawa rpeyHeBas paccoinyatad 180
Kucenb 200
Xneb nweHNYHbINA/ pXXxaHou 20/20
3aBTpak
3anekaHka 13 TBopora c
MOJ/IOKOM CTyLLEeHHbIM 100/30
Yali ¢ caxapom 200
D pyKT 200
Obep
TedTenn mMacHble ¢ COycoMm 90
MakapoHbl 0TBapHbIe 200
HanuTokK 13 WnnoBHNKa 200
Xneb nuweHUYHbIN/ pXxaHon 30/30
3aBTpak
Bynouka cgobHas 100
WNorypt 90
Yali ¢ caxapom 200
Ooben
OrypeL, cBexuin 40
YKapkoe no -gomatlHemy c
MSCOM 250
KomnoT w3 aropg 200
Xneb nweHUYHbIN/ pXxaHoM 30/30

LEHHOCTb

215,30

64,80

83,50

363.60

124,30
294,30
185,80
75,60
42,3/48,6

770.90

236,50

64,80

94,00

395.30

249,30
271,10
98,10
63,4/72,9

754.80

236,50
95,30
64,80

396.60

45,20

486,30

74,00

63,4/72,9



YETBEPT
526/2021
457/2021

128/2021

535/2021

501/2021
82/2021

3aBTpak

Onafbyu ¢ NnoBuaIOM
Yain ¢ caxapom

Oobep
Cyn-nanwa fomallHAas
LLIaHeXKa KapTodenbHas
Cok
DpyKT

574/573/2021 Xneb nweHWNYHbIA/ p>KaHo

NATHULA
220/2021
457/2021
Mpom.

148/2021
520/2021
459/2021

3aBTpak
Mac/1om
Yain ¢ caxapom
BaTpyLwka ¢ noBuanom

Oobep
Momnaop ceexui
MenbMeHWN OTBapHbIE C MAC/IOM
Yaih ¢ TMMOHOM

574/573/2021 Xneb MeHNYHbIA/ pXXaHOW

TexHonor:  KywHuptok HO.A.

3aB.MPoOn3BOACTBOM:

100/30
200

250
60
200
1 wr.
20/20

150/5
200
70

40
200/5
200/5
50/50

741.80

102,60
64,80

167.40

323,60
190,30
96,10
90,00
42,3/48,6

790.90

198,50

64,80

111,50

374,80

45,20
372,10
64,80
105,7/121,5

709.30



